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2006 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Balancer

ITEM NAME

BALANCER,CRANK (Ref # 13041)
GEAR-PRIMARY SPUR (Ref # 13097)
PIN,5X8 (Ref # 92043)

PIN (Ref # 92043A)
BEARING-BALL,BALANCER (Ref # 92045)
RACE,OUTPUT GEAR (Ref # 92048)
SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SHIM,CRANK BALANCER (Ref # 92180)
NUT,CRANK BALANCER (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13041-5002
13097-S010
92043-5008
92043-5037
92045-5050
92048-5012
92145-5091
92180-S009
92210-5101
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